Trail 20+/Geral Masculino

Posicdo Dorsal

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
20°
210
220
230
240
250
26°
270
280
290
300
31°
320
330
340
350
36°
370
380
390
400
410
420
430
440
450
46°
470
48°

67
463
409
575
364
447
413

68
378
279
437
315
567
367
401
435
142
200
576
213
246
550
551
180
385
561
125
347
265
342
358
176
402
316
331
436
480

23
514
542
570
412

44
288
513
544
362
553

Atleta
Anténio de Oliveira Silvino
Nilton Lopes
Miguel Ribeiro
Luis Trindade
Jodo Placido
Leonel Gomes
Jodo Fiel
Charles Custédio
Paulo Ferreira
Luis Hernandez
Jorge Domingos
Pedro Gomes
Luis Quinta-Nova
Goncalo Rodrigues
Carlos Carvalho
Joao Domingos
Ricardo Bernardo
Jaime Goes
Carlos Eduardo Lourencgo
Ricardo Ferreira
Pedro Lizardo
Nuno Cordeiro
Sergio Lourencgo
Christof Carl
Antonio Férnea
Tiago Ramos
Vitor Capelas
Ricardo Castro
Filipe de Jesus Domingues
José Eufrasio
Luis Manuel Silva
Bruno Carrilho
Marcelo Coutinho
Eurico Marcal
Pedro Miguel Silva
Américo Santos
Gabriel Mateus
Jan Hendrik Wolf
Bruno Pereira
Pedro Santos
José Luis Rubio da Costa
Bruno Conceicéo
Paulo Jorge Carvalho
Adelino Mota
Carlos Manuel Eira
Pedro Vicente
Hugo Gongalves
Vitor Galha

Equipa
ACS Mamede
Individual
“Os Saramagos”
Paredes Aventura
Unido FCI de Tomar
C.AS.PA
Dolce CR/Running Team ACRDFuradouro
A.C. Sdo Mamede
Bairro dos Anjos Leiria
Team Trailquilidade
Esganados vila de rei
Individual
Alcains Athletics
Individual
TomarRunners
Esganados vila de rei
Pénévés
Individual
Individual
Dolce CR/Running Team ACRDFuradouro
Monsanto Running Team
Cartaxo Night Runners
Cartaxo Night Runners
Atletico Clube Javaliense
Casa Nova
Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do Zézere
Individual
Individual
Pinhal Total — Oleiros Aventura
Clube Fluvial de Coimbra
O mundo da corrida
ACPortalegre/UTSM
This side up — Run Team
Sunset Runners
ClubeMillenniumBCP
Esganados vila de rei
kaninos
Atlético Clube Javalinense
Individual
Individual
Individual
Dolce CR/Running Team ACRDFuradouro
Tomar Runners
Tomar Runners
Tomar Runners
GO!Runners
Individual
Cartaxo Night Runners

Tempo

02:05:26
02:06:52
02:13:03
02:13:41
02:16:11
02:18:08
02:19:31
02:21:15
02:24:06
02:24:24
02:25:32
02:28:31
02:28:51
02:29:12
02:30:35
02:34:06
02:35:24
02:35:41
02:37:52
02:39:13
02:40:19
02:40:23
02:41:22
02:41:30
02:44:40
02:44:48
02:45:23
02:47:38
02:50:28
02:51:17
02:52:42
02:54:00
02:54:02
02:54:59
02:55:00
02:55:00
02:55:13
02:55:31
02:57:39
02:59:47
02:59:52
03:00:15
03:01:43
03:01:44
03:01:44
03:03:17
03:03:27
03:03:47



49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
590
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
700
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°

552
24
481
346
328
317
280
345
356
269
357
349
344
329
236
307
287
327
468
455
324
407
522
520
336
318
91
302
195
384
337
374
543
525
484
305
28
446
421
420
571
403
332
14
40
199
312
330
341
377
419

Marco Cardoso
Stephan Wolf

Jodo Paulo Almeida
Igor Cardoso
Gongalo Brito
Pedro Vasconcelos
Jodo Canas

Nelson Moreira
Sérgio Marques
Nuno Nunes

Pedro Pinto

Luis Ferreira

Carlos Teixeira
Paulo Pinto

André Luis

Paulo Felicio
Ricardo Baptista
Eduardo Pinto
Paulo Silva

Luis Afonso
Miraldo Ramos
Diogo Alves

Filipe Fernandes
Pedro Alfaiate
Victor Ferreira
Nuno Sa

Nuno Rosa

José Faria

Manuel Cordeiro
Paulo Alexandre Marques
Francisco Rebelo
Pedro Costa
Ricardo Cardoso
Jorge Fonte

Carlos Pinto Coelho
Oscar Marques
Paulo Jorge Caetano
Anténio Lopes
Miguel Albuquerque
Romeu Azevedo
Jodo Brazéao

Paulo Heleno
Anténio Julio Tornada
Pedro Albino

Hugo Ferreira
Guilherme Neto
Anténio Lima
Jorge Soares

José Manuel Santos
Rui Alho

Vitor Leitédo

Cartaxo Night Runners
Atlético Clube Javalinense
kaninos

Individual

Individual

Individual

BTZ Macéo

Individual

O mundo da corrida
G.D.S. DOMINGOS

O mundo da corrida
Agarrados

Individual
ClubeMillenniumBCP
Individual
ClubeMillenniumBCP
Tomar Runners
Pernas de Gafanhoto
COBIS

Georunners Portugal
SSCGD
TeamArrasaKabecos
TeamArrasaKabecos
TeamArrasaKabecos
Ginja Team

Ginja Team

Individual
ClubeMillenniumBCP
Individual

Casa do Benfica em Abrantes
CBrunning

Individual

Individual

Individual

O mundo da corrida
ClubeMillenniumBCP
ClubeMillenniumBCP
Individual

Doutor Exercico Running Team
Doutor Exercico Running Team
Microsoft One

Nel — Pédatleta
ClubeMillenniumBCP
Unido FCI de Tomar
Individual

Sunset Runners

Ginja Team
ClubeMillenniumBCP
Individual

Individual

Doutor Exercico Running Team

03:04:08
03:05:46
03:09:19
03:10:48
03:11:04
03:12:19
03:13:19
03:16:06
03:16:14
03:16:29
03:16:31
03:18:36
03:23:40
03:23:43
03:23:43
03:23:44
03:23:46
03:23:57
03:25:21
03:26:07
03:29:17
03:31:04
03:31:13
03:31:47
03:31:47
03:31:48
03:36:30
03:36:33
03:36:34
03:43:18
03:55:06
03:58:44
03:59:48
03:59:48
04:01:49
04:11:24
04:11:58
04:12:39
04:17:30
04:17:34
04:35:18
04:52:55
04:54:03
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



456 Pedro Pires No Rollback DNS
563 Rui Paulo Running 365 — Vertente Bike DNS



